Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under li6rBoidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 716 576 70 70

2 West Yorkshire 593 533 60 0

3 Humberside 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue:

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi6rBoisidge, Halifax
Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ
1 68 Dan Tomlinson North Yorkshire 150 50 50
2= 70 Jack Villa Forden North Yorkshire 144 44 50 50
2= 72 Tom Macdonald North Yorkshire 144 50 46 48

4 84 Benjamin Adeniji West Yorkshire 142 46 48
5 69 Jospeh Matique North Yorkshire 138 48 48
6 71 Scott Parker-Willams North Yorkshire 136 48 42
7 73 Archie Lawson North Yorkshire 134 46 42 46
8 89 Harry Watford West Yorkshire 132 44 44 44
9 87 Ralf Mak West Yorkshire 130 42 46 42
10 85 Mohammed Collector West Yorkshire 129 41 44
11 86 Abbas Khan West Yorkshire 121 41 40
12= 74 Robert Bate North Yorkshire 0
12= 88 Brendan skyes West Yorkshire 0
12= 90 Damien Flathers West Yorkshire 0

STJ
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42
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40

Date
14 Feb 2016



Team Results Humberside (dark green)

Competition: Venue:

Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under li6rBoidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 North Yorkshire 716 576 70 70
2 West Yorkshire 593 533 60 0
3 Humberside 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Competition:

Team Results

Venue:

West Yorkshire (silver)

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi6rBoisidge, Halifax

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Comp No Name

84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89

Benjamin Adenji
Benjamin Adenji
Benjamin Adenji
Mohammed Collector
Mohammed Collector
Mohammed Collector
Abbas Khan

Abbas Khan

Abbas Khan

Ralf Mak

Ralf Mak

Ralf Mak

Brendan skyes
Brendan skyes
Brendan skyes

Harry Watford

Harry Watford

Harry Watford

Score
716
593

0

Event

2LR
S
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2LR
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STJ
2LR
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4R
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual P8
576 70

533 60

0 0

Perfl
22.2
8.23
7.21
23.9

68
6.45
23.9

63
5.80
54.2

73
2.11

0.0
0.00
0.00
50.5
5.93
2.16

4x2

70
0
0

Perf2

8.17

6.79

6.19

5.69

1.77

0.00
0.00

6.11
2.04

Perf3

8.06

7.47

6.51

6.21

2.02

0.00
0.00

6.07
2.14

Perf4

Best Ranking

22.2
8.23
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Date

14 Feb 2016
Points

3 46
2 48
2 48
= 41
4 44
4 44
5= 41
6 40
6 40
5 42
3 46
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4 44
4 44
4 44



Competition:

Team Results

Venue:

North Yorkshire (sky)

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi6rBoisidge, Halifax

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Comp No Name

68
68
68
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73

Dan Tomlinson

Dan Tomlinson

Dan Tomlinson
Jospeh Matique
Jospeh Matique
Jospeh Matique
Jack Villa Forden
Jack Villa Forden
Jack Villa Forden
Scott Parker-Willams
Scott Parker-Willams
Scott Parker-Willams
Tom Macdonald
Tom Macdonald
Tom Macdonald
Archie Lawson
Archie Lawson
Archie Lawson

Score
716
593

0

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4R
S
STJ
4R
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual P8
576 70

533 60

0 0

Perfl
21.4
84
7.80
21.6
80
6.41
22.7
7.10
2.27
48.1
6.02
6.43
47.3
6.67
2.26
49.6
67
2.10

4x2

70
0
0

Perf2

8.09

6.29

8.50
2.15

0.00
6.64

5.95
2.03

2.14

Perf3

7.98

6.11

8.47
2.26

5.84
6.63

6.08
2.24

2.17

Perf4

Date

14 Feb 2016

Best Ranking
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Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue:
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi6rBoisidge, Halifax
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 68 Dan Tomlinson 21.4 50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 69 Jospeh Matique 21.6 48
3 West Yorkshire Silver 84 Benjamin Adeniji 22.2 46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 70 Jack Villa Forden 22.7 44
5= West Yorkshire Silver 85 Mohammed Collector 23.9 41

5= West Yorkshire Silver 86 Abbas Khan 23.9 41

Date
14 Feb 2016



Competition: Venue:

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi6rBoisidge, Halifax

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best

1 North Yorkshire Sky 72 Tom Macdonald 47.3

2 North Yorkshire Sky 71 Scott Parker-Willams 48.1

3 North Yorkshire Sky 73 Archie Lawson 49.6

4 West Yorkshire Silver 89 Harry Watford 50.5

5 West Yorkshire Silver 87 Ralf Mak 54.2

West Yorkshire Silver 88 Brendan skyes 0.0

Results Sheet

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42

Date
14 Feb 2016



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under li6rBoidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 North Yorkshire Sky 1:37.8 0.0 1:37.8 70.0

2 02 West Yorkshire Silver 1:43.3 0.0 1:43.3 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under li6rBoidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 North Yorkshire Sky 1:27.3 0.0 1:27.3 70.0



Competition: Venue:

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi6rBoisidge, Halifax

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best

1 North Yorkshire Sky 70 Jack Villa Forden 8.50

2 West Yorkshire Silver 84 Benjamin Adeniji 8.23

3 North Yorkshire Sky 72 Tom Macdonald 6.67

4 West Yorkshire Silver 89 Harry Watford 6.11

5 North Yorkshire Sky 71 Scott Parker-Willams 6.02

West Yorkshire Silver 88 Brendan skyes 0.00

Results Sheet

Points

50
48
46
44
42

Shot

Date
14 Feb 2016



Competition: Venue:
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi6rBoisidge, Halifax
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 North Yorkshire Sky 68 Dan Tomlinson 84
2 North Yorkshire Sky 69 Jospeh Matique 80
3 West Yorkshire Silver 87 Ralf Mak 73
4 West Yorkshire Silver 85 Mohammed Collector 68
5 North Yorkshire Sky 73 Archie Lawson 67
6 West Yorkshire Silver 86 Abbas Khan 63

Results Sheet

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Date
14 Feb 2016



Competition: Venue:

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi6rBoisidge, Halifax

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best

1 North Yorkshire Sky 70 Jack Villa Forden 2.27

2 North Yorkshire Sky 72 Tom Macdonald 2.26

3 North Yorkshire Sky 73 Archie Lawson 2.17

4 West Yorkshire Silver 89 Harry Watford 2.16

5 West Yorkshire Silver 87 Ralf Mak 2.11

West Yorkshire Silver 88 Brendan skyes 0.00

Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Points

50
48
46
44
42

Date
14 Feb 2016



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under li6rBoidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 68 Dan Tomlinson 8.09 50

2 West Yorkshire Silver 84 Benjamin Adeniji 7.47 48

3 North Yorkshire Sky 71 Scott Parker-Willams 6.64 46

4 West Yorkshire Silver 85 Mohammed Collector 6.51 44

5 North Yorkshire Sky 69 Jospeh Matique 6.41 42

6 West Yorkshire Silver 86 Abbas Khan 6.21 40



